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          B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

           VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

                                     DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES 

        ALUMNI INTERACTION 

On 04-03-2024, Department of Life Sciences conducted an interaction with Alumni,   

Mr. Oliver (2023 Passed out), working as Biotechnologist in Dr. Reddy’s laboratories, 

Hyderabad (Placed by Campus Drive) to newly joined 1 B.Sc. Life Sciences students. He 

explained about our college, particularly in academics and placements by B.V.Raju 

College. He also shared his feelings on overall development of students is going on in 

our college. First year students of Biotechnology & Biochemistry interacted actively with 

him by asking questions enthusiastically. 

 



 

  



S.NO 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

HOD 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Regd. No. 
233117166001 
233117166002 

233117166006 

233117166010 

233117166003 A. NAVYA SRI 
233117166004 B. SAI LAKSHMI 
233117166005 B. BHARGAV 

233117166018 
233117166019 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 
DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES 

ALUMNI INTERACTION 
I BIOCHEMISTRY 

A. ANJALI 

233117166007 B. SWATHI 
233117166008 
233117166009 CH. PRISCILLA 

A.B.V.S.D. BHASHITH 

B. MERCY 

233117166026 

233117166011 D. NAGA SAI RATNA SRI 
233117166012 K. KUMAR SWAMY 
233117166013 K. LAKSHMI BHAVANI 
233117166014 K. DURGA PRASAD 
233117166015 K. RAMA DEVI 
233117166016 M. KEERTHANA 
233117166017 M.S.S.MOULIKA 

Hecd of the Department 
Dept. of Life Science 

VISHNU B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, Bhimavarc-534 202 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 

D. ESWARI 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

B. DURGA ANUSHA 

|M.VINEELA 

233117166020 P. DHARANI 
M. BHAVANI 

233117166021 P. HEMA NANDINI 

233117166022 P. DIVYA PRASANNA 
233117166023 P. PRAVALLIKA 
233117166024 S. UMA BALA 

233117166025 
U. ALEKHYA 
S.V.S.S.R.SWATHI 

VICE PRINICPAL 

RAJU 

Vishaupur \o 
W.G.Dist. 
AP.534232 

BHIMAVA 

SIGNATURE 

B.Saslaskh 
B-Hecy! 
bsuathi 
chDuxgaAuai ch. ila 

D-Rotna Sai 

k-AsbHi BHAVA Ni 

I: Keerthana 
M.S.5.Mltte 
Myinela 
H. BHAVANi 
p. Paow 

D-Raika 
S.Ilmm Rala 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
HSHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 
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23 
24 

Regd. No. 

233117186307 
233117186308 
233117186309 

233117186311 
233117186312 
233117186313 
2331171863 14 
2331171863 15 

233117186310 CH. JAYANTH PRAVEEN 

2331171863 16 
233117186317 
2331171863 18 

2331171863 19 

233117186320 
233117186321 

233117186323 

233117186325 
233117186326 
233117186327 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 
VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES 
ALUMNI INTERACTION 

I BIOTECHNOLOGY 

233117186328 

NAME OF THE STUDENT 
|A. KUSUMA LATHA 

233117186329 
233117186330 

A. MADHURI 

Head of the Department 
Dept. of Life Science 

VISHNU B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 
Vishnupur, Bhimavaram-534 202 

A.D.V.S. SRIJA 

CH. POJITHA 
G. CHARISHMA 

G. MEGHANA 

GNANA BALAJI VARMA 
K. PAVANA DURGA BHAVANI 

233117186322 N. SIRISHA 

K. GOWTHAMI SRI DURGA BHARATHI 
K. BHAVYA SREE 

K. BHANU PRAKASH 

233117186324 P. SIRI 

K. MADHU SRI 
K. RUPA SRI 

M. SIVA VASANTHI 

P. NAGA PRAVALLIKA 

R. DILISHA 
S. YESUPRIYA 

S. LIKITHA SAI 

|SK. RABIYA 

V. OOHA SANTHOSHINI 
Y. ESTERU RANI 

VICE PRINCIPAL 

>/visanupur o W.G.Dist. m 

A.P..534202 

SIGNATURE 

A kusoma latha 
A. rnadhy 

ADSSTia 
CHPOTITHA 

Ch.Postho 

|5-Bala Vayma 
kpavana 

k.Bhantakb K.NadbiSri 
k" Rupa i 

NSiviSha 

Aiksha Rakela 
5 LRkh?tha Sai 

Sk.Rablya V- Oohantkashin 

PRINCIPAL 

PRINCIPAL 
B.V. RAJU COLLEGE 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM-534 202 



VISHNU 
UNIVERSAL LEARNING 

Excellent O Good 

Yes 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

NAME OF THE STUDENT:- K Bhanu pakask CLASS & GROUP[Potechnolgy 
NAME OF THE ACTIVITY: AMUNI 

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES 

1. What is your feeling about this interaction? 

Yes 

100% 

2. Do you think it is useful to your Academics? 

M Yes 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

O No 

3. Did you acquire knowledge by participating in this interaction? 

90-100 

ALMUNI INTERACTION 

O No 

FEED BACK FORM 

4. Upto which extent this is useful to you? 

O 50% 

n No 

O OK 

5. Do you want to attend more interaction like this in future? 

D 80-90 

6. Overall rating on this interaction in your opinion? 

DATE: 04-03-2024 

70-80 

KBhonu Rakash 
Signature of the student: 



VISHNU 
UNIVERSAL LEARNING 

NAME OF THE ACTIVITY: 

D Excellent 

NAME OF THE STUDENT: - P.Nardhini 

res 

B.V.RAJU COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES 

1. What is your feeling about this interaction? 

Good 

Q0% 

D 90-100 

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM 

2. Do you think it is useful to your Academics? 

ALMUNI 

O No 

ALMUNI INTERACTION 

FEED BÁCK FORM 

3. Did you acquire knowledge by participating in this interaction? 

O No 

O 50% 

60-90 

4. Upto which extent this is useful to you? 

D No 

D OK 

5. Do you want to attend more interaction like this in future? 

ges 

6. Overall rating on this interaction in your opinion? 

70-80 

DATE: 04-03-2024 

CLASS & GROUP: o chentstry 

Signature of the student: 


