B. V. RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES



ALUMNI INTERACTION

BY

OLIVER (BT BC C)



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES

ALUMNI INTERACTION

On 04-03-2024, Department of Life Sciences conducted an interaction with Alumni, Mr. Oliver (2023 Passed out), working as Biotechnologist in Dr. Reddy's laboratories, Hyderabad (Placed by Campus Drive) to newly joined 1 B.Sc. Life Sciences students. He explained about our college, particularly in academics and placements by B.V.Raju College. He also shared his feelings on overall development of students is going on in our college. First year students of Biotechnology & Biochemistry interacted actively with him by asking questions enthusiastically.









B.V.RAJU COLLEGE VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES ALUMNI INTERACTION I BIOCHEMISTRY

S.NO	Regd. No.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	SIGNATURE
1	233117166001	A. ANJALI	1.10:1:
2	233117166002	A.B.V.S.D. BHASHITH	777770
3	233117166003	A. NAVYA SRI	H. Washith
4	233117166004	B. SAI LAKSHMI	Arlayyasn
5	233117166005	B. BHARGAV	B. Stolething
6	233117166006	B. MERCY	B Khorant
7	233117166007	B. SWATHI	B. MOXCY®
8	233117166008	B. DURGA ANUSHA	B. Swathi
9	233117166009	CH. PRISCILLA	Ch. Durga Anuhal
10	233117166010	D. ESWARI	Ch. Priscella
11	233117166011	D. NAGA SAI RATNA SRI	D Calma Cai
12	233117166012	K. KUMAR SWAMY	D. Ratna Soni
13	233117166013	K. LAKSHMI BHAVANI	K. Kuman Swami
14	233117166014	K. DURGA PRASAD	K CACSAMI BHAVANI
15	233117166015	K. RAMA DEVI	K Dileer Durge Praise
16	233117166016	M. KEERTHANA	10 Hamadevi
17	233117166017	M.S.S.MOULIKA	M. Keerthana
18	233117166018	M.VINEELA	M.S.S. Moulita
19	233117166019	M. BHAVANI	M. vince a
20	233117166020	P. DHARANI	H. BHAVANI
21	233117166021	P. HEMA NANDINI	D. Dhamuis.
22	233117166022	P. DIVYA PRASANNA	P. Penanjandini
23	233117166023	P. PRAVALLIKA	P. Dryta progenia.
24	233117166024	S. UMA BALA	U mullika
25	233117166025	S.V.S.S.R.SWATHI	Sumbala
26	233117166026	U. ALEKHYA	S.S. S. S. S. Wolfu'

land

Head of the Department
Dept. of Life Science
VISHNU B. V. RAJU COLLEGE
Vishnupur, Bhimavaram-534 202

VICE PRINICPAL

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
B.V. RAJU COLLEGE
WSHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM-534 202



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM DEPARTMENT OF LIFESCIENCES ALUMNI INTERACTION I BIOTECHNOLOGY

S.NO	Regd. No.	NAME OF THE STUDENT	0.00.00
1	233117186307	A. KUSUMA LATHA	SIGNATURE
2	233117186308	A. MADHURI	A kusoma latha
3	233117186309	A.D.V.S. SRIJA	A. madhuri
4	233117186310	CH. JAYANTH PRAVEEN	A.D.V.S. Stija
5	233117186311	CH. POJITHA	CH-POJITHA.
6	233117186312	G. CHARISHMA	Cho Pagitha.
7	233117186313	G. MEGHANA	G. Charishma
8	233117186314	J. GNANA BALAJI VARMA	G. Meghana
9	233117186315	K. PAVANA DURGA BHAVANI	J Bolay Varma
10	233117186316		k·pavana
11	233117186317	K. GOWTHAMI SRI DURGA BHARATHI K. BHAVYA SREE	K GavHan
12	233117186318	K. BHANU PRAKASH	K. Bhavyasvee
13	233117186319	K. MADHU SRI	K. Bhandporakash
14	233117186320	K. RUPA SRI	K. Madhiisvi
15	233117186321	M. SIVA VASANTHI	K. Rupa Si
16	233117186322	N. SIRISHA	M. Siva yasanthi
17	233117186323	P. NAGA PRAVALLIKA	N·sirisha
18	233117186324	P. SIRI	P.M. Pravallica
19	233117186325	R. DILISHA	Asm
20	233117186326	S. YESUPRIYA	Dilisha Repakula
21	233117186327	S. LIKITHA SAI	g. yen priya
22	233117186328	SK. RABIYA	5 Likhitha sai
23	233117186329	V. OOHA SANTHOSHINI	Lick Rabius
24	233117186330	Y. ESTERU RANI	V. Ooha Santhashing
		The Paris (MIA)	Y Esthery Ran?

Lunhah

Head of the Department
Dept. of Life Science
VISHNU B. V. RAJU COLLEGE
Vishnupur, Bhimavaram-534 202

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL
PRINCIPAL
B.V. RAJU COLLEGE
VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM-534 202





B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES

ALMUNI INTERACTION

DATE: 04-03-2024

FEED BACK FORM

Name of the studen	ıт:- К. Е	Shanu prakash	CLASS & GR	our: [Biotechnology	
NAME OF THE ACTIVIT	Y: AL	MUNI		,	
1. What is your feeling about this interaction?					
⊠ Excellent □ G	ood	□ ок			
2. Do you think it is useful	to your Ac	ademics?			
☑ Yes	□ No				
3. Did you acquire knowled	dge by par	ticipating in this interaction?			
☑ Yes	□ No				
4. Upto which extent this is	s useful to	you?			
☑ 100%	□ 50%				
5. Do you want to attend n	nore intera	action like this in future?			
☑ Yes	□ No				
6. Overall rating on this int	eraction in	n your opinion?			
☑ 90-100 □	80-90	□ 70-80			
				0	

K. Bhanu · Prakash · Signature of the student:



B.V.RAJU COLLEGE

VISHNUPUR, BHIMAVARAM

DEPARTMENT OF LIFE SCIENCES

ALMUNI INTERACTION

DATE: 04-03-2024

FEED BACK FORM

NAME OF THE S	TUDENT: - P.Nandhin	CLASS & GROUP: Bio chemistry
NAME OF THE A		_
1. What is your fee	ling about this interaction?	
☐ Excellent	Ø Good □ OK	
2. Do you think it is	useful to your Academics?	
Yes	□ No	
3. Did you acquire k	nowledge by participating in	this interaction?
□ yes	□ No	
4. Upto which exter	nt this is useful to you?	
□100%	□ 50%	
5. Do you want to at	ttend more interaction like th	is in future?
Yes	□ No	
6. Overall rating on t	this interaction in your opinion	n?
□ 90-100	80-90 🗆 70-80	
		Procediù Signature of the student: